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Bus 1 Ascot - Dedworth via Windsor Great Park Go to website

Direction
The Maypole — Heatherwood Hospital New Wing

60 stops

Open route schedule

The Maypole

Tesco

White Horse Road

Wolf Lane

Poolmans Road

Camm Avenue

Foster Avenue

Sebastopol PH

Bell View

Cranbourne Ave

St Andrews Crescent

St Andrew's Parade

Vale Road

Buckland Crescent

Racecourse

Clewer Village

Boys School

Arthur Road

Theatre Royal

Parish Church

York House

Route schedule
The Maypole — Heatherwood Hospital New Wing

Monday 06:55-17:35

Tuesday 06:55-17:35

Wednesday 06:55-17:35

Thursday 06:55-17:35

Friday 06:55-17:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Maypole

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-4208290386
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Grove Road

All Saints' Church

King Edward VII Hospital

Trevelyan School

Bolton Road

Bolton Road

Queen Annes Gate

Cavalry Exercise Ground car park

Rangers Gate

The Village

Ascot Gate

Dorian Drive

Hilltop Close

Heronsbrook

Silwood Park

Cannon Corner

Northcote House

High Street

Holy Trinity Church

Coworth Close

Herne Place

Redwood Drive

Chobham Road

Broomhall Lane Recreation Ground

Park Crescent

Lynwood

Kings Corner

Queen's Road

St Michaels School



High Street Shops

Cavendish Meads

Bagshot Road

St Marys Road

Coronation Road

Victoria Road

Ascot Station

Station Hill

Heatherwood Hospital - east

Heatherwood Hospital New Wing



Direction
Heatherwood Hospital New Wing — The Maypole

55 stops

Open route schedule

Heatherwood Hospital New Wing

Heatherwood Hospital - east

Station Hill

Ascot Station

Victoria Road

Coronation Road

St Marys Road

Bagshot Road

Cavendish Meads

High Street Shops

St Michaels School

Queen's Road

Kings Corner

Lynwood

Park Crescent

Broomhall Lane Recreation Ground

Broomhall Lane

Chobham Road

Redwood Drive

Herne Place

Coworth Close

Holy Trinity Church

High Street

Northcote House

Cannon Corner

Route schedule
Heatherwood Hospital New Wing — The Maypole

Monday 09:50-18:45

Tuesday 09:50-18:45

Wednesday 09:50-18:45

Thursday 09:50-18:45

Friday 09:50-18:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Heatherwood Hospital New Wing

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-4208290386


Silwood Park

Heronsbrook

Hilltop Close

Dorian Drive

Ascot Gate

The Village

Rangers Gate

Cavalry Exercise Ground car park

Queen Annes Gate

Queensmead

Bolton Road

Trevelyan School

King Edward VII Hospital

All Saints' Church

Grove Road

Sheet Street

Parish Church

Barclays Bank

Arthur Road

Boys School

Clewer Village

Racecourse

Buckland Crescent

Vale Road

St Andrews Avenue

St Andrews Crescent

Cranbourne Ave

Bell View



Sebastopol PH

The Maypole

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Slough

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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